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Study and intern
for a semester in
our nation’s capital
as part of the D.C. 
Internship Program.
Earn up to 15 units 
towards graduation.
Open to all majors!
Have questions?

dcinterns@csun.edu Wed.
9/5

5:00p

Tues.
9/4

11:00a

Thurs.
8/30
2:00p
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8/29
11:00a
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